

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.13117 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	29.04.2025	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner: Mr. S.Santosh Kumar. Post this case along with W.P.No.12089 of 2025 on 16.06.2025. B/o AQS	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--