

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.588 of 2026, 4305 of 2025,

W.P.Nos.12089 & 13117 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.08.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner : Mr. S Santosh Kumar, Mr. Phani Bhusan. Counsel for the respondent: Learned counsel representing the petitioner for the prays for time on the ground that the arguing counsel is not well. As prayed for, list these cases on 28.09.2026. B/o.AQS	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--